

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7300 OF 2008

C.C.E., JAIPUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DALVIR SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and
c/delay in re-filing appeal and stay and office report) and

Date: 27/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr.Vivek Tankha, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mr.M.Tatia, Adv.
Mr.B.K.Prasad, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.
Mr.Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Nikhil Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to file rejoinder affidavit.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master